
  

 

FIBER SYSTEMS 
Rack Mount Housing – Pivot Patch Panels 

 

Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2025 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com 

 

1U FIBER OPTICAL ROTARY PATCH PANEL - SW01-48SCA-xx 
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Rotary Swing out patch panels are designed for the FTTH networks, specifically for the street cabinet where full front access is 

required. This 1U panel accommodates 48 SC/APC adapters and is loaded with bend insensitive pigtails G657A2 and the 

complete splicing trays and rooting. 

 

 

 

 

✓ Holds up to 48 SC Simplex footprint adapters 

✓ Designed for 19'' and ETSI 21’’ frames   

✓ Right and left opening  

✓ Supplied fully loaded ready to splice 

 

 

 

 

✓ Datacenter storage area & Central office, POP 

✓ Fiber to the home (FTTH) Street cabinets 

✓ LAN/WAN 
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Mounting Type 19” and compatible ETSI 21” 

Opening Type Right or Left Hinge swing out 

Dimension 44 x 482 x 265mm 

Material Anticorrosive Steel and FR polymer 

Housing Color Painted light grey RAL7035 

Operating Temperature －25℃～＋55℃(5 to 95% RH) 

Net Weight 2.1kg 

 

 

 

 

 

Slot Type SC/APC Simplex  adapters 

Number of Slots 48 

Fiber Type Single mode Bend Insensitive G657A2 Easystrip 

Insertion Loss IL ≤ 0,20dB / RL 65dB 

 

 

 

 

 

Part Number Product Description 

SW01-48SCA-LF 1U Pivot Panel 48FO SCA loaded Pigtails SC/APC OS2 G657A2 LSZH Easystrip, Opening Left 

SW01-48SCA-RI 1U Pivot Panel 48FO SCA loaded Pigtails SC/APC OS2 G657A2 LSZH Easystrip, Opening Right 

 

SPECIFICATIONS 
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DESIGN - HARDWARE 
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